State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Cl#24704

Date of Notification (1)	July 15, 2014				Name o	of Building	Owner/Ope DENJ	rator (2)			<u></u>	1.	-	
Agencies Notified [X] EPA [] DEP [X] DOL	[] Ame	ation al Notific nded Not ndment #	ification			Address tate, Zip Co	de	+		8 8 6 6 0			81	
[x] DOH	justit	rgency (in fication) cellation	ncluding		Name (of Contact Ken M		burg, N	J 08510	Telephone Numb	er			
1 1				EAC	TT TTV	INFORM	LATION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takin idence	g Place (3)	FAC	JLJI I	INFORM	LATION	Type of	Facility (4	School (k-12) Subchapter 8	otle ou tle	om le 10'		
Street Address	8 Cable Drive								[x]	Other (i.e., pri		100		ldings,
City		Count	y (6)			Code (7) USE ONL	Υ)	Square	feet 65 sf	# of Floors	Bl	dg. Age	52	
Toms River		Ocea	n		(011112		-)			ifbeing demolish	ed)		32	
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner ((8)		ASCM 1	No.	Name of	Abatemer	nt Contracto		g Inc			
Street Address							Street Ad	dress						
City, State, Zip Code	to a lateral designation of the lateral designat				is o		City, Stat	e, Zip Co		Route 9, Unit 6	01			
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		Telephone	Number		-	Telephon	e Numbe		River, New Je Licenso			271	
Scheduled Start Date (10)			Scheduled	Completi	ion Date	(11)	732-349 Name of		onitor	00624			-17000	
07/16/201 Occupancy Status During		only on	07/18/2	014			Street Ad	dress	E.M.S	.L. Analytical				
[X] Faci	lity Closed/Vacate	d During	Entire Per				Saccina	41050	1056 S	Stelton Road				
	er – Describe	Outside	of Normal .	Facility H	ours		City, Stat	e, Zip Co		way, New Jer	sey 08	854		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				[]			nt with Negative F	ressure			
[] >3 st	for≥3 lf		[]	Renova	tion				Enclosure ebag Proced	dure				
[x] ≥160) sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demoli	tion		[x]	Non-	Exempted (*) and Non-Friabl	e Proce	dure		
											Ab	atement	Туре	
Location of	of	the second	Is Location ormally u				Description estos-Con			Amount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing M			Solely by enance/C	y		N	faterial (A	CM)		(Specify SF	M	P	C	C
TO BE ABA' in facility		IVIAIIII	Staff	usiouiai			, mermar s lation, sur			or LF)	0	A I	A P	LO
(13)			(12)			othe	VAT, or er miscella				V	R	S	SU
		YES	NO	N/A		ome	or minscena	neous)			L		LE	R E
Exterior							g			1500 sf	X			
											_			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	N	JDEP Was	te Hauler	ID No.	Cubic Ya	rds of Waste	Nam	ne of Regist	ered Landfill		1		
	ntracting, Inc.			0223	al Date	3	City, Sta	T	.R.R.F.					
Toms River,					/2014_				mylvani	a ,				
Completed by (Print or Typ Nicholas Fern		Title Projec	t Manag	er	Signat	ure	Echi	P-	10	1	7/1	e 5/201	4	
	-	*D	o not use	this form	for asb	estos licen	sure exemp	oted activ	vities.					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buildin	g Owner/Ope	rator (2)	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
	July 15, 2014					Jason	Crawford		7	4-	00	3	
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica	ation			Street Address		DEM	AT IS F	2 211		/		
[X] EPA		al Notifica				103 C	hestnut Street,	Apt. 314	B PH 6	9: 3	Y.		
[] DEP	1.00	ended Noti			City, State, Zip C	ode.				(0.1	-	-	
[x] DOL	1 0.5	endment # rgency (in			-1.5, 0 m.s, 2.p c		ord, NJ 07016						
X DOH		fication)	cluding		Name of Contact		,	T. 1. 1	R DES				
[] DCA		cellation			II .	n Crawford	1	Telepho	ne Number				
Name of Facility When Al		DI (0)		FAC	CILITY INFOR	MATION		-					
Name of Facility Where Al	sidence	g Place (3)					Type of Facility (1,806					
	ridence		-				L .		ol (k-12)		1 10		
Street Address	Dev Dlad					8	[x]		hapter 8 (ot r (i.e., priva				di
/01	Bay Blvd.						[^]		s, etc.)	ne & co	mmerc	iai ouii	aings,
City		County	(6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	LY)	Square feet 1200 sf		Floors	Bld	g. Age	<u> </u>	
Lavallette		Ocean	1		(======================================		Current Use (Price		demolished)		60	-
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		-	ASCM No.	Name of	Resi Abatement Contrac	dence					
N/A		Owner (6)	9		ASCIVI No.	Name of			ntracting,	Inc			
Street Address				- 1		Street Ad		dian con	macinig,	me.			
							1889	Route 9	, Unit 61	17211			
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	te, Zip Code			9.	7.5		
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Telephone	Number		Talanhau	Tom ne Number	s River,	New Jers			271	
oj	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Num						9-9932		License N 00624	lumber			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/16/14					on Date (11)		OSHA Monitor					_	
Occupancy Status During A	hatement (Check	only one)	7/18/1	.4		Street As		S.L. Ana	lytical				
	lity Closed/Vacate		Entire Perio	d of Abat	tement	Street Ac		Stelton	Road				
	ement Performed							Stellon	Road				
	r – Describe					City, Stat	te, Zip Code	torrar. N	Torry Tomor	000	5.5.4		
							FISCA	naway, P	lew Jerse	y 088	534		
Scope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)					[]	Full Containme		egative Pres	sure			
[]	S > 2 16		гэ		. • ∞	[]	Mini-Enclosur	-					
	f or ≥3 lf sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Renova	- T	[x]	Glovebag Proc						
[]	or or export		[]	Demon	tion	[x]	Non-Exempted	(*) and N	on-Friable	Procedi	ıre		
						Can I				Abat	lement	Туре	
		1	s Locatio	77.1		Descriptio				R	R	Е	Е
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		No	ormally us			sbestos-Con			mount	E	E	N	N
TO BE ABA		Mainte	Solely by enance/Cu			Material (A e., thermal s		1 CO. C.	ecify SF or LF)	M	P	С	C
in facility	DO 000000000000000000000000000000000000	14444114	Staff	istourar		sulation, su		"	ir Lr)	0	A	A P	LO
(13)			(12)			VAT, o				V	R	S	S
-					ot	her miscella	neous)	1		A		U	U
•		YES	NO	N/A						L		L E	R E
Exterior			X		Asbestos sidi	ng		110	0 sf	X			
A A								110			-	-	\vdash
	-							-			-		
				_				+					\vdash
Name of Registered Waste I		N.	DEP Wast			ards of Waste		stered Land	lfill				
Guardian Cor City, State	ntracting, Inc.		2	0223	3	T 61 -	T.R.R.F.						
Toms River,	New Jersey			Disposi		City, Sta	te Dhan-d	, i o					
Completed by (Print or Type		Title		1/21/9	Signature A	, I/	own, Pennsylvar	Hd		Date			
Nicholas Fern	**************************************	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	t Manage	er	V	121	to 1	*		7/15			
				110000	for ashestes lies	121							

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Building	Owner/Oper	ator (2)		- 1 .			
July 15, 2014			Caroly	n Fontanes	0	14	70	1	
[] DEP [] Ame	l Notification nded Notification	Street Address City, State, Zip Co		st Raritan Drive	UL 18 PM	5: 0	7		60
[]	ndment # rgency (including	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Egg Harbor, NJ 08	087				
I DOA	fication) cellation	Name of Contact Carol	yn Fontan		elephone Number				
		CILITY INFORM	IATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)		1 10		
Street Address 51 West Raritan D	Prive			[x]	Other (i.e., privathomes, etc.)			al build	lings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 600 sf	# of Floors	Bldg	Age	50	
Little Egg Harbor	Ocean	•		Current Use (Prior if Residen					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor (9)	•		-	
Street Address			Street Ad	dress	n Contracting,	inc.			
City, State, Zip Code			City, Stat	1889 Ro e, Zip Code	oute 9, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number		Telephon	Toms R	iver, New Jerse License N		55-1	271	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comple	tion Date (11)	732-349	9-9932 OSHA Monitor	00624			<u>,</u>	
7/15/14	7/16/14	don Date (11)		E.M.S.L	. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check [X] Facility Closed/Vacated	only one) d During Entire Period of Ab	atement	Street Ad		elton Road				
	Outside of Normal Facility H	ours	City, Stat	e, Zip Code		-			
Other – Describe				Piscatav	vay, New Jerse	y 0885	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[]	Full Containment v Mini-Enclosure	vith Negative Pres	sure			
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	[] Renov	ation	[]	Glovebag Procedur	re				
[X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[X] Demo	lition	[x]	Non-Exempted (*)	and Non-Friable I	Procedur	re		
,	Is Location					Abate	ment 7	уре	
Location of	Normally used	Asl	Description estos-Con	taining	Amount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Solely by Maintenance/Custodial		Material (A , thermal s		(Specify SF or LF)	M	P	С	C
in facility	Staff	S 1 7-15	lation, sur		Of LIT)	0	A I	A P	LO
(13)	(12)	oth	VAT, or er miscella			V	R	S U	SU
	YES NO N/A	l our	ei iiiisceiia	neous)		A L		L E	R E
Exterior	X	Asbestos sidir	g		500 sf	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Haule	r ID No. Cubic Ya	rds of Waste	Name of Registere	ed Landfill				
Guardian Contracting, Inc.	20223	sal Date	T Cit. 0:	T.R.R.F.					
Toms River, New Jersey	7/17	/14	City, Sta Tullyto	wn, Pennsylvania	/				
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager	Signature	Cho	PC -		Date 7/15/	/14		

^{*}Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NO.846 #882

CK 12610

HE STITE BOTTON

(1-1300	,		CATION		STOB ABATE :40 and 12:12				DO	<u> </u>	10	DΛ
Date of Natification (1) July 14, 2014					wner/Operato , Schools	r (2)	Che	ck # NFA	UU		111	115
Agencies Notified Type No	dication		Street A		, 001000		CIIB	LA HIVE				_
		- 4			venue, PO	Box 428				1	,	1:
EPA CINI	al andæd	1		ic, Zip Coo				-	7	-1	100	
DOL Ami	onemon r (ton, NJ				L	11	M/	O P	_
MOD HOD SIN	orgoncy (Including (Scation)	h	Name of	Contact			۲n	national Mi	MAL	-17	100	RI
			Mary A	nn Bell					35	-11/	AI I	-
Name of Facility Where Abutement			PACI	LITY INFO	ROTARIA	T 4	(v) viilbe		-		-33.20	
Burlingion Township High 8		3)				-			}			
Stramt Address			~		——————————————————————————————————————		66) (K-12) Chapter 5 (Cit	nar ihan K-	12)			
610 Founiain Avenua						Othe	er (l.o. privale	& commen	almi bul	agniei	раше	B,
City (5)	i				-	Square F	THE REAL PROPERTY.	r Flaors	. 11	Bidg. /	ige:	
Burlington, NJ 08016						10,000	2		1 /	100		
County (6)			County C	Code (7)			ise (Prior II be	ng damak	ahed)			
Burlington	n. 1121 2					School		101	<u>i </u>		59.	2
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirad by Epic Environmental Sorvice			ASCA	NO.			ent Contracto		1			
Strom Address		-			11 M 12 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2	1 Address	711		-			
1930 Brown Road						Cutler A	renue		ř.			72
Cily, State, Zip Code						Stels, Zip C				_	2	CO
Newfield, NJ 08344		- 8					NJ 08062		2			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin	n		Telepho			hone No. -755-0091	2	License	No.			- 0,5
Jim Eberts				5-1077			-	00842	_			-
Slam Date (10) July 17, 2014	Augus			Date (11)	1/0183033	of OSHA P						
Occupancy Status During Alianima			.014			Address			_			• (
					57,007.5	Route 13	O North					
Facility Closed/Vacated Durm Abatement Performed Outside	of Normal Facility	y Hours	1011		City,	State. 7ip C	ดสต		-			
Other - Describe:					— Cin	กลุกไทลุก	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check All Ylva) App	oly)										100	
28 af or 23 ff 2160 of or 2260 ff		enova emeC				Mini-E	nikinmeni wil nclosure neg Procedure sempend (*) en				e	
	le	Lpgali	arı							Abat	ameni	
Location of	1 1 1	Normali ad Spiel		. WARRANT	Description				-	T)	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Malcrist (ACM) Ms	rendale	non/		os Conteining Ihermai avaisc			Amount Specify	2	_	ច្ចផ្ល	3
in Facility	Cui	rodial 8 (12)	110117	,,,,,,	surfacing. V	AT. or		F or LF)	gy-out	Ruspair	age	8
(13)					ather miscell	1110045)			1	F.	apenda	NO SECON
Throughout	Add	XXX	N/A		Elbow			25 SF	+	×		
		-				96 84 545 (*** 1.0)	1	2 BF		1.	y	er 188 /
Throughout		XXX	-	No.	Elbow			ero verdi	X	+	\vdash	
C-Wing		XXX	-	AAluqo	w Glazing (nor) 4	00 LF	×	1		
C-Wing		XXX	1		Window	V-V	HOUSE GREEK	7 Each	X			
Name of Registered Weels Hauser Freehold Carlage		H	JDEP W Subject ID SUBJECT		OF WHITE OF		eme of Regist Veelern Bei			Lan	JATI ()	
City, Slute Freehold, NJ 07728	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Disposal Dal 8/28/2014		ily, State Irdsbora, P	A				
Completed by Christing Lynch	Tilia Oper	ralions	Mana	gar		1993	EASTERNA MINERAL	1	7/14/2	014		

NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)						7.5 (5.7.5)				TECT	Co	nof	LE	-TE
6 /	24	, ,	1.4					wner/Operator (2)	137		,		
	24		14		A	rbor Man	ager	nent, LLC						
Agencies Notified		lotificatio	n		Stre	et Address				2814 JUL 1	g p	H 5	: 11	?
☐ EPA ☑ DOLWD	⊠ Initi				4	Denny Ro	d.			CEIT COL I	0 1	11 0		
☑ DOLWD	⊠ Am	enaea endment	#4-7/1	4/14	City	State, Zip	Code	9	10		9 6		= 2 + 3	,
DCA	1 1 6 6 7 6 6 6	ergency			W	ilmingtor	n, DE	19809		7 1 17		11.15	i - i	1-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	just	ification)		3	Nam	e of Conta	ct			Telephone Num	ber	1.		
	☐ Car	cellation	E		G	uy Pollice	9							
					F	ACILITY I	NFO	RMATION						-
Name of Facility Where A	bateme	nt is Tak	ing Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility (4)	_			
Burlington Manor A	partme	ents							School (K-12)	0.5%	1			
Street Address						***************************************			☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12	2)	1.000000		
255 E. Pearl St.									Other (i.e., pri homes, etc.)	vate and comme	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	TR	ldg. A	- An	
Burlington												lug. /	·gc	
County (6)					Cor	unty Code	(7)(ST.	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric	or if being demoli	shed)			
Burlington						(5)/CONSTRUCTION	• • • •	greener fernes kam seerenererø	Apartments	z cg .coo	3,104)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by	Building	Owner	(8)	ASC	/ No.	Na	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Brightfields, Inc							1		VIRONMENTAL	INC.				
Street Address				1000			-	reet Address						
801 Industrial St								1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	ode				-	- Table
Wilmington, DE 198	01						1	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monit	toring Fi	rm		Te	elephone	No.	Te	lephone No.		License No.				
Monty Krough					302-65	6-9600	2	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		Sch	eduled (Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Na	me of OSHA M	onitor					
<u>7</u> / <u>14</u> / .	14	_	7		14 /	_14		BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatem	ent (Che	ck only	one)			Str	eet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1	1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed	Outside	of Norm	al Facili	ty Ho	urs - De	scribe		y, State, Zip Co					-	
Time of Abatement: 7:	<u>00</u> AM- <u>3</u>	5:30PM/		'M	AN	1	E	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that app	ly)									-1			of Miles
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	enova	ation			☐ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf								☐ Glovebag						
					- 27			Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Non-	-Friable Procedu	re			
receptor	,			s Loc Norm	ation						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		ACM)	Use	ed So	olely by	Ash	etne	Description of Containing Mat		Amount	æ	Z,	m	Ш
TO BE ABAT	ΓED	,			nance/		e., the	ermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	ıcar	1Clo
IN Facility (13)	1		Cus	(12				surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned		SF or LF)	\ <u>a</u>]	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)			Yes	No	N/A	1	O.	nei miscenanec	ous)				ate	
Boiler Room			П			Boiler	caull	k		120 SF				
			+-	-		20				120 31			П	
			ᆜᆜ											
	2:		П								In			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1 77	NJDEP	Waste	Cul	oic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill			ш	
SERVICE TRANSPO	RT GR	OUP, IN	IC.	- 1	Hauler I	D No.	Wa		MINERVA LA					
City, State					2099	0	Dic	posal Date						
NEW CASTLE, DE 19	9720				ē		DIS	pusai Dale	City, State	PC OU 44000	ě		1) (*)	
Completed By (Print or Type		Tia	lo.				L	To:	ANYLMESRO	RG, OH 44688				
Brian Scafiro	<i>Je)</i>	Tit	ile Estima	tor				Signature_	0 1	/ a Da	te	/,,,	1.	1
CD 44			Louilld	LOI.				Duan	Saforo /	K	1/	14,	1/5	1

B 514060

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Pg. 1

Date of Notification (1)			7.07		Name	of Building	Ow	ner/Operator (2	2)					
_1 / _1	5 /	14	-		Prir	nceton U	nive	rsity - Office	of Design and	d Construction				
Agencies Notified T	ype Notific	ation			Street	Address				*	. 3	_		
] Initial				200	Elm Driv	/e							
	Amende	SECURIOR SECURIOR	-1441		City, S	State, Zip C	ode							
⊠ DHSS	Amendm	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		14	Prir	nceton, N	J 08	3544						
☑ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emerger justificat		uaing			of Contact				T 'boso Num	her			-
	Cancella				Rot	ert Orte	go			000				
					FΔC	CII ITY IN	FOF	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is	Taking F	Place (3	3)		JILIT III	1 01	MATION	Type of Facility	(4)		-		
Princeton University-				,					☐ School (K-12	\$10.5B				
Street Address		0 21010	,						Subchapter 8	Other than K-12				
Washington Road									Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	rcial bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Princeton														
County (6)					Coun	ity Code (7))(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demoli	shed)			
MERCER									Library					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Buil	ding Ow	vner (8)	Π.	ASCM	No.	Nai	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.					0009	8	E	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Street Address		-					Stre	eet Address	and the second second second second second					
Three Terri Center							1	123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City	y, State, Zip Co	ode					
Burlington, NJ 08016								BRISTOL, PA	19007	51,				
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm				phone		11111	ephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn					9-386	AND		15-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10) 2 / 5 /		Schedul O		HO.		1/u/14		me of OSHA M	onitor VIRONMENTAL	INC				
					-1)	3 PM			VIKONIVIENTAL	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During A Status During A					mont	•	10000	eet Address 123 BEAVER	CTDEET					
☐ Abatement Performed O						cribe		and the same						
Time of Abatement: 6:30					AM	0,120	100	y, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)							M.E. 11.01	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf		D	Reno	vati	on			Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg losure	jative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ē	Dem	olitio	n			Glovebag						
			la I	ocat	ian			☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu				www.co.co.co
Location of				rma				Description o	f			_	ent T	
Asbestos-Containing Ma		(I)	Used			Asbes	stos	Containing Mat		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE	D		Maint			(i.e.		rmal systems i		(Specify	Now	air	aps	los
IN Facility (13)				12)	J			surfacing, VAT, her miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	Ē
				No	N/A								Ö	
Throughout Levels C, E	3 and A		X [Floor til	le ar	nd Mastic		71,198 SF	\boxtimes			
Throughout Levels C, E	3 and A		X [Pipe Ins	sula	tion		4,660 SF				
Throughout Levels B ar	nd A		⊠ [Joint Co	omp	ound		24,690 SF	\boxtimes			
Throughout Levels B		0	X [Pipe Fit	ting	s		20 LF	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1/2/2	JDEP V			oic Yards of	Name of Regis					×
SERVICE TRANSPOR	T GROU	P INC.		Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.0						NORTH LAND	FILL			
City, State							Disp	posal Date	City, State					
New Castle, DE						7.5			MORRISVII	LLE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type	2)	Title						Signature		D	ate /	/	,	
Brian Scafiro	SX AS	Est	imato	r				prion &	Scapiro / J	e	7/11	//	4	

NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Pg. 2

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	n Owi	ner/Operator (2)						
	15	/14					-		of Design and	d Construct	ion				
Agencies Notified	Type No	tification			Stree	Address	-						41		
⊠ EPA	☐ Initia	ı			200	Elm Driv	ve								
☑ DOLWD					City. S	State, Zip C	Code	1					_		
☑ DHSS	100	ndment #				nceton, N		2544							
DCA		rgency (in	cluding	3		of Contac		7544		Toloobaaa		_			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cano	ication)				on the economic				Telephone N	Number	ĺ			
	L Cano	eliation			Ro	bert Orte	go ·				r				
					FA	CILITY IN	IFOR	RMATION				00.00			
Name of Facility Where A				(3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
Princeton Universit	y- Fires	tone Lib	rary						School (K-12						
Street Address			-100						Subchapter 8					2021	
Washington Road									Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)		nmercia	I DU	iliaing	js,	
City (5)				01.00.11.			-		Square Feet	# of Floors		RI	dg. A	ne .	
Princeton									040001001	01 1 10010		J.,		90	
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if being der	molishe	d)			
MERCER						,	,,		Library			-/			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by	Building (wner	(8)	ASCM	No	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			10016			
ATC Associates Inc		Dallallig (JWIIGI I	(0)	0009	1110904									
	**				000	90			VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Street Address							020200	eet Address							
Three Terri Center	_0_0						1	123 BEAVE	RSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code							City	, State, Zip Co	ode		***************************************				
Burlington, NJ 0801	16						В	RISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firr	n		Te	ephone	No.	Tele	ephone No.		License No	0.				
Michael Keehn				6	09-386	-8800	2	15-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10)		Scheo	luled C	lamo	etion Da	te (11)	Nan	ne of OSHA M	onitor						_
2 / 5 /	14	The state of the s	N			7/11/14	В	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAI	INC.					
Occupancy Status During			Plant Plant		-	3 PM		et Address		-,					
<u> </u>		50	(5)												
□ Facility Closed/Vacate □ Abatement Performed						aribo		123 BEAVER							
Time of Abatement: 6						cribe		, State, Zip Co RISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all	that appl	у)											-		
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			⊠ Re	nova	tion				ainment with Neg	ative Pressure	е				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De					⊠ Glovebag							
						2000			mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proc	edure				
			100	Loca					7			Aba	atem	ent T	уре
Location				Norm	ally lely by			Description o				Z)	R	m	ш
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		ACIM)			ance/			Containing Mar rmal systems i		Amount (Specify		em	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facilit			Cust		Staff?	(1.6		urfacing, VAT,		SF or LF))	Removal	₹.	psu	Enclosure
(13)		12	Yes	(12 No		-		ner miscellane		•		_		Encapsulate	G.
Trustees Reading Roo	om		⊠		IN/A	Radiato	r Lin	ner		280 SF		X	П	П	
					+=-	-									
Trustees Reading Ro	om				1	Pipe Ins	sulat	ion		150 LF		XI		ш	Ш
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler				NJDEP I	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill					
SERVICE TRANSPO	RT GRO	UP INC		- 1	Hauler II		Was	ste	and the second s	NORTH LA	NDFIL	L			
City, State					20990)	Dian	osal Date	City, State		wansot 37				
							Disp	osai Dale		IE DA 400	167				
New Castle, DE									MOKKISVII	LE, PA 190	10/		9		
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title						Signature	0 0 1	- 2	Date	1	1	. /	
Brian Scafiro		E	stimat	tor				Brian	Scolino /	el	7	///	11	7	
OD 44								/		1	/		/		

State of New Jersoy NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Purauant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) 7-14-14 Namo of Building Owney Operator (2) Solve Content of Solve Content	
Partie of House of Building Owner Operator 12	es
	7/1
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Po Rose Qu	1202e
DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code	· ' —
Li - Inergency (Including Name of Contrar	
DOA Justification) Tohn Sakoutis Telephone Number Tohn Sakoutis	
Nome of Facility Where Abetement is Taking Place (3) Single Family Shore House School (K-12)	-
Street Address 609 Mommouth AVC Subchapter & Cother than K-12) SC Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, to etc.)	отез,
City (5) PORT Monmouth, NJ 07258 Square Feet # of Floors 1 70	
County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)	
Name of Monitorina Firm Hired by Building Curner (8) ASCM No. Name of Absternent Contractor (9)	
Street Address 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	nl.
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code	22
Project Manager for Motel hij giFirm Telephone No. Tetephone No. License No.	33
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monthor	
Occupancy Status During Absterment (Check Only One) EPC. Technologies Inc Street Address	
Facility Clossed/Vecated During Entitle Period of Abatement Absternent Porformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code	
Scape of Work (Check All That Apply) Scape of Work (Check All That Apply)	3
≥3 sf or ≥3 l/	-,
Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure • is Location Abeter	ent
Location of Normally Description of Used Solety by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) (Le. thermal systems insulation, Specify Surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12) (Le. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) (Specify SF or LF) (12) (13)	Endosure
Yes No NA	Sata Brain
The Na.	
exterior Walls x Siding Shingles 1200 SF n	1 1
exterior Walls x Siding Shingles /200 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauter NUDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landful	
exterior Walls x Siding Shingles 1200 SF x Name of Registered Waste Haufer NUDEP Waste Hauler 10 No. of Waste Management of Waste Management of	PA
exterior Walls x Siding Shingles /200 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauter NUDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Hauter ID No. of Waste /	PA



Freegency & State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CK 4215
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/14/14			N F	ame of E	Building C Barron	wner/0	operator of the determinant of t	(2) n e) 1/2	m 10	มห	6: 5	0				
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on	S	treet Ad	dress verton								28			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	ent #			e, Zip Coo town No		08051	,	1, n	1,	. 1					
DOH DCA	iustification Cancellat		1	ame of o						Tele	phone	Numb	er			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Patricia Barron (Pri		king Place (3)		V === 200					f Facility (4 chool (K-12							
Street Address 1008 Riverton Roa						*******		S	ubchapter t ther (i.e. pr	8 (Othe			build	ings,	home	s,
City (5) Moorestown NJ N				-1				Square 1000-		# of	Floors		BI-	dg. A	ge	\neg
County (6)	1 06051			ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)				t Use (Prio			olishe		,		\dashv
Burlington				15.				- C A b = 1			(0)			25-2-11		
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	n Hired by Buildi	ng Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			aco In	ement Con	tractor	(9)					
Street Address							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address Sox 32								
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip Berlin	Code NJ 080	91						
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm	*	T	elephon	e No.			one No 753-98			Licens 0072					
Start Date (10) 7/15/14		Schedule 7/17/14		pletion D	ate (11)		Name		A Monitor							
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (C					.	Street	Address	S			-				_
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Ent	ire Period of A	bateme	ent			City, S	itate, Zip	Code							
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)			-												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enovat emoliti	7076 TO E 1				Mini	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	e edure					p	
					-		- Rate	a NOI	-Lxcmptet	/ / ui	u Hon i	Habit			ement	t
		1	Location Location			-								Ту	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM BATED ility	Use Ma Cust	d Solel intenan odial S (12)	y by ice/ taff?		tos Cor therma surf	escription ntaining Mal system acing, VA miscella	Material s insula AT, or		(mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								_				-
bedroom next to	bedroom next to utility Room					Flo	or Tile (Only		4	00 SF		x			-
N	ame of Registered Waste Hauler					L Cubi	c Yards		Name of	Pogist	orod La	ndfill				
United Containers						of W			G.R.O.		J. Ju La	. rann				
City, State Elm NJ						Disp 7/17	osal Date	•	City, Stat Morrisv		J 1906	57				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title	ident				Signatur	e				Dat	e 4/14	1		
ranalony i i onid												1				



Emergency

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CK 4217

Date of Notification (1) 7/15/14				uilding Ow iiles (priv										
Agencies Notified Type Notification		200000	eet Addr East 4	ress 4th Stree	et			7514			6: i	Û	55	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_				Zip Code ach NJ		200								
Emergency (inclusion) DOH DCA Emergency (inclusion) Cancellation	uding	1 2 3 7	me of C arrell	ontact					Telep	hone Num ر	ber			
			FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Planarell Giles (private home)	ace (3)						Sch	Facility (4))	than K-12	,			
Street Address 6 East 44th Street						2	Oth etc.	er (i.e. pr	ivate &	commercia	l buildi	10000		5,
City (5) Brant Beach NJ 08008						1	quare l		2	loors	35	lg. Ag	je 	
County (6) Ocean			ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)		10000	orrent Home	Use (Prio	r if bein	g demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own N/A	ner (8)	1	ASCM I	No.			Abater co Inc	nent Conf	ractor (9)		•		
Street Address				25		treet A	ddress				- 3/22			
City, State, Zip Code							te, Zip Berlin	Code NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephone	e No.		elepho	ne No. 53-980	00		License N 00727	0.			
Otali Dalo (10)	cheduled (Comp	oletion D	ate (11)	N		f OSHA	Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C				- ,	S	Street A	ddress					<u> </u>		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	iod of Aba	ateme ours	ent			City, Sta	ate, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati				×	Mini- Glov	Enclosure	e cedure	Negative l			e	
		1220				Easter	NOTE	LACITIPATO	<u>a () a</u>				emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			y by	Asbest	os Contair	ription ning M	aterial (ACM)	1000	mount	-		/pe	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custoo			(i.e.	thermal sy surfacin other mis	ng, VA	Γ, or	ion,		Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							ļ	-	-	Ļ_	_
Exterior Siding			х		Exterio	or Sic	ling_		16	00 SF	х	-	-	-
				* (
		1.51	JDEP W	/nata	Cubic Y	'orde		Name of	Regist	ered Landf				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers		Н	auler ID 2459		of Waste			G.R.O			100			
City, State Elm NJ					Disposa 7/18/1			City, Sta Morris	_{ite} ville P	A 19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presid	lont			Sig	gnature		(1/2	Date 7/15/1	4		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Initial Notification Check #: 5990

Date of Notification	on (1)		Name	e of	Bui	lding	Owner/	Operator	(2)	5.10				
0 7 / 1		4	Riv	er D	ell R	eaion	nal Boar	d of Edu	cation	2	125	١		
Agencies Notified				eet					ne.	JUL 18 P				
(X)EPA			220) W	odlo	nd A	venue		£614 ,	JUL 18 B	M C			
	<pre>(X) Initia Notifi</pre>	1	11				Code				D 5:	46		_
(X) DEP	-								** - J]	5 4 T. A				
(X) DOL	(}Amende Notifi	d cation	El			NJ 0			- Implai	phone Numb	NINI ero):		-
[X] DOH	[]Cancel	lation	Nam	ne of	Con	tact			Lerel	bttotte winne	-			
◯]DCA	[]cancer	1011011	Joh	hn Si	moy	er (ow	vner's re	p.)	1					_
			ى	FP	CIL	ITY I	NFORMAT							
Name of Facility W	here Abateme	ent is Ta	king	Plac	e (:	3)			Type of Facili					
River Dell High Scho	ool								r Isubcha	nter 8 (Ot	her th	an K	-12)	
Street Address									cial b	(i.e., pri uildings,	homes.	. ecc	.)	
EE Dula Stroot									Square Feet	# of Floor	s Blo	ig. F	sge	
55 Pyle Street		County	7 (6)		_	Cou	nty Cod	e (7)	80,000	2		60		3
CICI (S)		-				(ST	ATE USE	ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if be	ing a	emori	. Silet	1)
Oradell, NJ 07649		Berger	n	1 1 4 51			TW	5 25-22	School ment Contractor	(9)				-
Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm Hired	by Build	ling	ASCI	M NO		Name o	I Adate	ment contractor	. 137				
	Inc			005	7		Four S	Strong Bu	uilders, Inc.					
Ahera Consultants, Street Address	IIIC.			1005			Street	Addres	s					
D O Day 2005							180 S	argeant /	Avenue					
P.O. Box 385 City, State, Zip (ode		arko saliko				City.	State,	Zip Code					
							Clifton	N.I.070	13-1935					
Oceanville, NJ 0823	or Monitoria	a Firm T	Telep	hone	Num	ber	Teleph	one Num	ber	Lice	ense N	umbe	r	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1					072.6	14-0377		008	07			
John Smoyer	+0 (10) 15	ched.Com	6096					E OSHA		1000	0.			
Arrest 10.05 1921 12.20														
0 7 / 2 5 / Day	Year	0 8 / Month /	Day	1/12	Year	1			uilders, Inc.					
Occupancy Status I	During Abate	ment (Ch	eck o	nly	one)		Street	Addres	S					
[]Facility Close of Abatement	sed/Vacated	During E	ntire	Per	100	1		argeant						
MAhatemant Da	rformed Outs	ide of N	ormal	Fac	1111	Y	City.	State.	Zip Code					
Hours - Desc []Other - Desc	ribe: Occupied	building 4:00) pm - 12	uu am		_	Cliftor	n, NJ 070	113					
Scope of Work (Ch		ann)v)			•		Tomtor						2007	
[]Demoli []>3 sf	tion or >3 lf		(X)	Reno	vati	ion		[]Mini []Glov	. Containment w Enclosure rebag Procedure -Friable Proced		ve Pre	essur	e	
(X)≥160 s	f or >260 lf										Abal	emer	11 75	vne
			Loc	Is catio	מכ			1527000000000				Cilica	E	E
	tion of			rmall Jsed				scriptic tos-Cont		Amount	R	R	N C	C
Materi	-Containing al (ACM)		Sc	olely	Y		Mat	erial (A	ACM)	(Specify	M	E	P	T.
TO BE	CILITY			Mair		i	nsulati	on. suri	systems facing, VAT,	LF)	V	A	S	S
	13).			stod:			or ot	her misc	cellaneous)		A L	R	L	R
70) Mark 24-74- Mapay (24.7				No						1.15015		-	<u> </u>	E
Crawlspace				X		Pipe	& Fittin	gs INsul	ation	1,470 LF		_		_
	•								1,000					
			1				-2							
			+	1										
Name of Berief	d Wares Dan	ler .	IN	JDEP	Was	te	TCubic	Yards	Name of Regis	stered Lan	arill	1		-
Name of Registere	u maste nau.					No.	of Was		1853					
Four Strong Builde	ers, Inc.	and the same way	1	2609	9				G.R.O.W.S. N	lorth, Inc.				_
City. State							Dispos	al Date	City, State					
Olife N. I	6								Tullytown, PA					
Clifton, NJ	at or Tune	Title					1	ignatur			<u> </u>	ate		
combiesed by (bi)	ine of Type)	11016								.=	>			
Nick Zivkovic		Preside	ent	4				elle	ill Sn	ucels	17	/14/	14	
ASB-41														200-00
JUN 95													G46	667

Г												
Project #	N	OTIFIC	CATION	te of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS Al o NJAC 8:60 and	BATEME 12:120)	ENT	Che	eck # 256	9	ì		
Date of Notification (1)		1	Name of	Building Owner/Op	erator (2)						
07/10/2014		L	ivingst	on Public Sch	ools	291		_ 18 PM	6:	52		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ac									
		1	1 Fox	croft Drive		Ĩ	1.4	1401	4	9.1		
EPA Initial Amended			City, Stat	te, Zip Code		1	1	1 -1 1 1 7 1	110			- 12
DOL Amendment #		1,016		ton, NJ 07039			9	-1 1 -1				
Emergency (ir	ncluding			Contact		***	Tele	enhone Numb	oer		A=0=000-	
DOH justification) Cancellation		F	aul Ko									
LI BOA	-		Control Control	LITY INFORMATIO	ON							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)					
Livingston High School					Fig	School (K-1	(2)					
Street Address						Subchapter	8 (Othe	er than K-12)			est control	10%
30 Robert H. Happ Drive					Topa	Other (i.e.)	orivate 8	& commercia	build	lings,	nome	S,
City (5) Livingston NJ 07039		C. 100 - 100 - 1			1	Square Feet	# of	Floors	В	idg. A	ge	
County (6)		- 17	County C	Code (7)	- 1	Current Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolishe	ed)		-	
Essex				JSE ONLY)	_	-						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCN	No.	Name o	f Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)				
traine of Monitoring Firm Fined by Bunding of						estoration L		\$255				
Street Address					Street A				_		-	-
Street Address					72 Bro	okside Rd						
City, State, Zip Code						ate, Zip Code				SS		
City, State, Zip Code	100					lph NJ 078	69					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho		Telepho		-	License No				
1 Toject Manager for Montoring 1 min						3-2550		01133				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Con	nnletion	Date (11)		f OSHA Monitor						
	07/12/2		ipiouo	63 83	J&S F	nvironmenta	1					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Street A					-	_	
				1	2333 F							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm				F		ate, Zip Code			-			
Other – Describe: 4PM	ar r acmity	riours				NJ 07083						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		-			Officit,	140 07 000	10					_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ANALOS SE	Renova Demolit				Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure	-			9	
	1	Loos	ion							Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	S Locati Normal ed Sole aintena stodial ((12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal surface		aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Ty Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
7	Yes	No	N/A	1					_		ate	G
Toilet Room	1	×	1000000	asbestos elbo	ows W	ran & cut	25 LF			×		\vdash

NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.

33782

Title

President

Name of Registered Waste Hauler

City, State Randolph, NJ 07869

Nick Restoration LLC

Completed by

Elvira Mrda

Cubic Yards of Waste

Disposal Date

Signature

TBD

TBD

Name of Registered Landfill

Date

07/10/2014

G.R.O.W.S

Tullytown, PA

Usda

City, State

				/D									
Date of Notification (1)			(Purs	uant to N	IJAC 8:60 an	d 5:	TEMENT	Γ				
07						ding Owner/Ope			2814.Jt	16	P	H	5:
Agencies Notified		14			e Brancato			(4)				e v ev	
EPA	Type Notificati	on		St	reet Addres	s				1 5 5	1 :		
☑ DOLWD						ton Avenue			* 1		1 .		
☑ DH\$S	Amendmen	+ 4		Cit	y, State, Zi	D Code				241	0, 1	1.	
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency	(include			fton, NJ 0			24					_
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	ing	Na	me of Cont	7011							
	☐ Cancellation	1				5.0			Telephone	Number			_
					Brancato								
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Tak	ina Pla	ce (3)		ACILITY	INFORMATIO	N			_			
Private home	. ,		ce (3)					Type of Facili			_	_	-
Street Address								School (K	-12)				
392 Washington Ave	28440							Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K	-1 2)			
City (5)	ortue							homes, et	, private and com	mercial	build	ings,	
Clifton, NJ 07011		20						Square Feet	# of Floors		Rida	Age	_
County (6)						29					Diag.	Age	
Passaic				Co	unty Code (7) (STATE USE ON	VLY)	Current Use (Prior if being den	olished	_		_
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Herod by D. 1141									ionoriou)			
- maintoinig i n	in railed by Building	Owner	(8)	ASC	VI No.	Name of Aba	teme	nt Contractor (9)				
Ctrack Addison						Gr Tech LL		•	XX.				
Street Address		100		-		Street Address		*					
						576 Valley I	24 #5	792					
City, State, Zip Code		-				City, State, Z	in Co	de					_
- w	April 1997 Control of the Control					Wayne, NJ	2000						
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	,-	Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No			License No.				0.00
			1			973-638-177							
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (omple	ation D	ate (11)				01127				
07 /24	/ 14												
		07	/ 2:	5 /	14	Name of OSH							
Occupancy Status Durin			/ _2:	5_/	14	Envirovision	Con						
Occupancy Status Durin X Facility Closed/Vaca	ng Abatement (Chec	konly	/ 2:	5_/	14	Envirovision Street Addres	Con s	sultants,Inc		Tu.			
∑ Facility Closed/Vaca ☐ Abatement Performe	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Pe	k only	one) Abate	ment		Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar	Con s	sultants,Inc	34A				
∑ Facility Closed/Vaca ☐ Abatement Performe	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Pe	k only	one) Abate	ment		Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi	Con s aw R	sultants,Inc Road, Bldg #	34A	784			
	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-P	k only	one) Abate	ment	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N	Con s aw R p Cod	sultants,Inc Road, Bldg # ie 410		T-1			
	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-P	k only	one) Abate	ment	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074	Road, Bldg # ie 410	nation with negat	ive pres	sure		
	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-P	k only priod of I Facilit	one) Abate	5 / ement rs - De	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a	Road, Bldg # ie 410 and decontami		ive pres	sure		
	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-P	k only eriod of Il Facilit 'M/	one) Abate y Hour	ement	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo	Road, Bldg .# fie 410 and decontami inment with Nessure Procedure	nation with negat gative Pressure	ive Press			
	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-P	ck only eriod of If Facilit IM/	one) Abate y Hour	ement rs - Der	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo	Road, Bldg .# fie 410 and decontami inment with Nessure Procedure	nation with negat gative Pressure	ive Press			
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca ☐ Abatement Performe Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check a ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	ng Abatement (Checked During Entire Ped Outside of Normal AM-P	ek only eriod of I Facilit M/	one) Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic	ement rs - Der	14 scribe	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Glea Hill Glove Non-f	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo abag I Exem	Road, Bldg .# le 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No	nation with negat gative Pressure	ive Press	sure	nent T	ур
	Abatement (Checked During Entire Ped Outside of Normal AM-Ped It that apply)	ik only eriod of If Facilit M/ Re De	one) Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic S Locat Norma	ement rs - De	scribe _AM	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure procedure pred (*) and No	nation with negati gative Pressure Tent with Negati on-Friable Proced	ive Press	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Re De Ma	one) Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - De	scribe AM	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Fair Lawn, N Mini- Glove Non- Descriptic stos Containing	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo Bbag I Exem on of Materiae ins ins	Road, Bldg # ie 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No	nation with negati gative Pressure Trent with Negati on-Friable Proced	ive Press	sure	ent T	-
M Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check a 3 sf or >3 lf > 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. IN Facil	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Re De Ma	one) Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic S Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - De	scribe AM	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Mini- Glove Non-f Descriptic stos Containing t, thermal syster surfacing, V	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo Bbag I Exempton of Materials (AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontaminent with Nessure Procedure pted (*) and No	nation with negati gative Pressure Tent with Negati on-Friable Proced	ive Press	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - Der ion lly aly by ince/ Staff?	scribe AM	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Fair Lawn, N Mini- Glove Non- Descriptic stos Containing	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Contai Enclo Bbag I Exempton of Materials (AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontaminent with Nessure Procedure pted (*) and No	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	ive Press	sure		yp.
Scope of Work (Check a >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 If Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. IN Facil (13)	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	one) Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic S Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - Der ion on lity ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Clear Full (Mini- Glove Non- Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscella	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontaminent with Nessure Procedure pted (*) and No	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - Der ion lly aly by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Mini- Glove Non-f Descriptic stos Containing t, thermal syster surfacing, V	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	ive Press	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	Abate y Hour PM enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena	ement rs - Der ion on lity ely by ince/ Staff?	14 scribe _AM Asber (i.e	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-f stos Containing t, thermal syster surfacing, V other miscelle	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Procect Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	/ 2: one) Abate y Houn PM enovati control to Locat Norma d Sole intena todial (12) No	ement rs - Der	Asber (i.e.	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-f stos Containing t, thermal syster surfacing, V other miscelle	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proceed Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	Apartment (Checked During Entire Period Outside of Normal AM-Period III that apply)	Record of Decords of D	Abate y Hounger PM	ement rs - Der	14 scribe _AM Asber (i.e	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-f Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscelle	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Procect Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Print (It that apply) If that apply) If of Material (ACM) ATED ity	Record of Decords of D	/ 2: one) Abate y Houn PM enovati control to Locat Norma d Sole intena todial (12) No	ement rs - Der	14 scribe _AM Asber (i.e	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-f Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscelle	aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Containe Enclo Beag I Exemple On of Matei Matei AT, o	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Procect Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Print (It that apply) If that apply) If of Material (ACM) ATED ity	Record of Decords of D	Abate y Hounger PM PM Consultation Consult	ement rs - Der	14 scribe _AM Asber (i.e	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Full C Mini- Glove Non-f Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscelle	aw R p Cod iii ii	Road, Bldg .# fee 410 and decontami inment with Nesure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 24 LF 50 SF	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Print (It that apply) If that apply) If of Material (ACM) ATED ity	Record of Decords of D	/ 2: one) Abate Abate Abate PM PM Locat Norma add Solei intena todial (12) No	ement rs - Der cion cion cion cion cion cion cion cio	Asber (i.e. Pipe inst	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Mini- Glove Non- Descriptic stos Containing thermal syster surfacing, V other miscella clation-wrap& cubic Yards of W	Con s aw R p Cod J 074 n up : Cod Exem Conto Cod Cod Cod Cod Cod Cod Cod Cod Cod Co	Road, Bldg # le 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is)	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 24 LF 50 SF	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Print (It that apply) If that apply) If of Material (ACM) ATED ity	Record of Decords of D	/ 2: one) Abate Ab	ement rs - Der	Asber (i.e. Pipe inst	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Mini- Glove Non- Description Stos Containing Thermal syster surfacing, V other miscella clation-wrap& coard Cubic Yards of W TBD	Con s aw R p Cod J 074 n up a Cod Exem on of Exem on of Care Material Art, o Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Care	Road, Bldg # le 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is) Name of Regis	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 24 LF 50 SF	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Print (ACM) If that apply) The of Material (ACM) ATED Ity	Record of Decords of D	/ 2: one) Abate Ab	ement rs - Der cion cion cion cion cion cion cion cio	Asber (i.e. Pipe inst	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Clear Full College Non-to- Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscella clation-wrap& coard Cubic Yards of W TBD Disposal Date	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Enclo Exem AT, on of Mater Mater AT, or Aneous Cut	Road, Bldg # de 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is) Name of Regis F.R.R.F. Inc City, State	Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 24 LF 50 SF	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Per de Coutside of Normal AM-Per de Cou	Record of the property of the	/ 2: one) Abate Ab	ement rs - Der cion cion cion cion cion cion cion cio	Asber (i.e. Pipe inst	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zij Fair Lawn, N Clea Fair Lawn, N Description Stos Containing Thermal syster Surfacing, V other miscella Cubic Yards of W TBD Disposal Date TBD	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Enclo Exem AT, on of Mater Mater AT, or Aneous Cut	Road, Bldg # le 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is) Name of Regis	nation with negative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Proces Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 24 LF 50 SF	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-
M Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check a 3 sf or >3 lf > 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. IN Facil	ag Abatement (Checked During Entire Per do Outside of Normal AM-Per de Coutside of Normal AM-Per de Cou	Recipion of the property of th	/ 2: one) Abate Ab	ement rs - Der cion cion cion cion cion cion cion cio	Asber (i.e. Pipe inst	Envirovision Street Addres 20-21 Wagar City, State, Zi Fair Lawn, N Clear Full College Non-to- Description stos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscella clation-wrap& coard Cubic Yards of W TBD Disposal Date	Con s aw R p Cod IJ 074 n up a Con Exempton of Mateins ins	Road, Bldg # de 410 and decontami inment with Ne sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, or is) Name of Regis F.R.R.F. Inc City, State	Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Ab Removal	sure	ent T	-

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	61			Name	of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator (2)	614 HH 1 (ם ה	1 .	51
07/	14/	14							- 11	1.	. 1
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	W		-	rt Kolker t Address						
☐ EPA	I Initial	alion		00000000			W.		. 1		
⊠ DOLWD	Amende				Summit A					- f ×	
☑ DHSS	Amendm			City,	State, Zip	Code		5 5 1			
DCA	Emergen		-	West	field, NJ	07090		87			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		ng		of Conta			Telephone No	mber		
(110/10 0120 0)	Cancella			3.0703300	rt Kolker	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1					
		9 60	-	0.7		NFORMATION			5		
Name of Facility Where	Abstement is	Taking Dia	20 (3)	ГА	CILITI	NICKWATION	Torre of Francisco				
	ADDITION IS	aking ria	UE (U)				Type of Facility				
Private home Street Address							School (K-12	() 3 (Other than K-1	01		
2 (T) A SAMONTO () N.T. T							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	eroial h	uildina	
916 Summit Avenue							homes, etc.)		lei Ciai pi	niidilig	5,
City (5)	7				-		Square Feet	0.	18	idg, A	ne.
Westfield, NJ 07090	-8			•						-51.11	, ,
County (6)				Corn	nty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if hains do	lichad'		
Union				0001	, Joue (1)	(JINIE DOL ONLY)	Juliant use (Pr	or it being dewo	льпеа)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by D	ding O	r (P)	100:	N	T.,					
realise of Monitoring rank	i illied by buil	анд Омпе	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				
				73		Gr Tech LLC					
Street Address		5	-Cartell Country	11/4 8		Street Address					
			(44)			576 Valley Rd #	283				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	nde	1.7970	***		
	=_×					Wayne, NJ 0747					
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Eirm		7-1		NIa		0	11.5			
. roject wanagar içi (Morr	atomig ram	531	Tele	phone	NO,	Telephone No.	224	License No.			
						973-638-1777	A 17	01127			
Start Date (10)	1000	Scheduled	Comple	tion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor		**************************************		
07 / 25 /	14	07	1 _ 20	5 /	14	Envirovision Co	neultante Inc				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address	пошинизани				
▼ Facility Closed Vacate				ment			D. 1 DII #4				
Abatement Performed					ecribe	20-21 Wagaraw	Koad, Blog # 3	54A			
I DUGLETICH ECHOTTIAC	Outside of No	ormal Fact	HOW HOLL			ALL OL					
Time of Abatement:	d Outside of No AM-	ormal Faci PM/	lity Hou PM			City, State, Zip Co					
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM/	PM_	s - Des		Fair Lawn, NJ 0	ode 7410				
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at	AM	ormal Faci	PM_			Fair Lawn, NJ 0	nde 7410 and decontamin		ive pres	sure	
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al	AM	PM/	PM_			Fair Lawn, NJ 0	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg		ive press	sure	
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al S >3 sf or >3 lf	AM	PM/	PM	on		Fair Lawn, NJ 0	7410 o and decontamin tainment with Neg losure	ative Pressure			
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at	AM	PM/	PM_	on		Fair Lawn, NJ 0	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg	ative Pressure Tent with Negati	ve Press		•
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at Some >3 sf or >3 if 15 ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if	AM- I that apply)	PM/	Renovati Demolitic	on on		Fair Lawn, NJ 0	7410 and decontamin tainment with Neglosure	ative Pressure Tent with Negati	ve Press		int Ty
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at Scope of Work (Check at > 3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or ≥260 if Location	AM-	PM/	Renovati Demolition	on on lion	_AM	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exei	ode 7410 o and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No	ative Pressure Tent with Negati	ve Press	sure ateme	
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at >3 sf or >3 if ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 if Location Asbestos-Containing	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locati Normal	ion ion lly ely by	Asbe	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebag Non-Exel Description o	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor	Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount	ve Press	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al ≥ 3 sf or >3 if ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 if Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition	ion ion illy ely by	Asbe	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enci Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of the story Containing Mate, thermal systems is	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor f terial (ACM) nsulation,	Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify	ve Press	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at ≥ 3 sf or >3 if ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 if Location Asbestos-Containing	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locar Normal sed Sole	ion ion illy ely by	Asbe	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enc Glovebag Non-Exel Description o estos Containing Mat a., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	ode 7410 o and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount	ve Press	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al ≥ 3 sf or >3 if ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 if Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ IN Facili	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locar Normal sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on fly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enci Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of the story containing Mate, thermal systems is	ode 7410 o and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify	ve Press	ateme	
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at > 3 sf or >3 If ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13)	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locar Normal sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on fly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at > 3 sf or >3 If ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13)	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locar Normal sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on fly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify	ve Press	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at > 3 sf or >3 If ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13)	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Locar Normal sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on fly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al ≥ 3 sf or >3 if ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 if Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ IN Facili	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on lion lly ely by ince/Staff?	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at Scope of Work (Check at 15 160 st or ≥ 260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13)	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	ion filly lely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check at > 3 sf or >3 If ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13)	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	on on lion lly ely by ince/Staff?	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of estos Containing Mate, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	ode 7410 and decontamin tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 33 sf or >3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ IN Facili (13) Basement	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal seed Solid faintena istodial (12) s No	ion on on diagonal di	Asbe (i.i.	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exe Description of estos Containing Mar e., thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure Procedure mpted (*) and North terial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 33 sf or >3 lf ≥ 180 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ IN Facili (13) Basement Name of Registered Was	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	on on lition lly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enci Glovebar, Non-Exer Description o estos Containing Mate, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and North Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and North Neglosure procedure mpted (ACM) naulation, or ous)	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all > 3 sf or >3 if	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	ion on on diagonal di	Asbe (i	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enci Glovebag Non-Exel Description o estos Containing Mate, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned cubic Yards of Waste TBD	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure g Procedure mpted (*) and North Neglosure grand (ACM) insulation, or ous) a Name of Regist T.R.R.F. Inc.	ative Pressure Tent with Negation-Friable Process Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 33 sf or >3 lf	AM- I that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	on on lition lly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebag Non-Exel Description o estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned Cubic Yards of Waste TBD Disposal Date	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure g Procedure mpted (*) and North N	Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al	of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	on on lition lly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i	Fair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Mint-Enci Glovebag Non-Exel Description o estos Containing Mate, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned cubic Yards of Waste TBD	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure g Procedure mpted (*) and North Neglosure grand (ACM) insulation, or ous) a Name of Regist T.R.R.F. Inc.	Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al	of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	on on lition lly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of the story of the	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure grocedure impted (*) and North No	Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Removal	ateme	Enci
Time of Abatement: _ Scope of Work (Check al	of Material (ACM	PM/	Renovati Demolition Is Local Normal Sed Solidaintena Istodial (12)	on on lition lly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i	Pair Lawn, NJ 0' Clean up Full Cont Minl-Enc Glovebar, Non-Exel Description of the control of t	and decontamin tainment with Neglosure g Procedure mpted (*) and North N	Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	ve Pressidure Ab Remova	ateme Repair	Enci

CK 1392

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

07/14/2014				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) United Rentals Inc.													
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation			Street A 100 Fi	ddress rst Stan	nford P	lace					ī		£. (
EPA DEP X DOL		ded dment #	#	_		ite, Zip Co							1				
DOH DCA	justific	gency (in cation) ellation	ncluding			Contact	elak				Tal	enhone	Num	ber			
	_				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	2002			-+				11	
Name of Facility Where A United Rentals - Ric			Place (3	3)					Ту	pe of Facility (School (K-1							
Street Address 239-277 Bergen Tu	ırnpike						0		×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth	er than & comr	K-12) nercia	build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Ridgefield Park									Sc	etc.) quare Feet	#0	f Floors	5	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen					County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cı	urrent Use (Pri	or if be	ng den	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Sky Environmental			wner (8)		ASCM No. Name of Abatem Be Construct												200
Street Address 140 Boulevard					Street Address 235 Watchu											121	
City, State, Zip Code Mountain Lakes, No	1 07046							City, S	State	e, Zip Code range, NJ 0					-		
Project Manager for Mor Leonid Shereshevs	nitoring Firm				Telepho	ne No. 38-4821		Teleph	none		7002	Licer 0123	ise No				
Start Date (10)	Ку				mpletion	Date (11)			30,800	OSHA Monitor		0120)				
07/16/2014			07/21/2														
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During I	Entire P	eriod of A	Abater				Street City, S		e, Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll That Apply	")		Renova Demoli						Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	ebag Procedure						
			10	Locat						Non-Exempted	i (*) an	d Non-	Friable		Abate		
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	Material (AC	CM)	Use	Norma d Sole intena	ely by		tos Cont		/late	erial (ACM) sulation,	200	mount	5 19		Ė		m
In Facil	ity		Cust	todial (12)	Staff?	(1.6.	surfa	cing, VA niscellar	T, c	or		Specify or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A			10000								te	· CO
Office A	rea			X			VCT	with M	ast	tic	2,5	500 SI	F	X			
Name of Registered Was					NJDEP W Hauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of			ndfill				
Circle Rubbish Rem	oval				lauler ID	140.	400 00000	ACC - 100		Tullytov		cility					
City, State Linden, NJ								sal Date		City, State Tullytov		4					
Completed by Barbara Reed			Title Presi	dent			S	ignature	10	esident Signature Date 07/14/2014							

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) July 14, 2014					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ							
Agencies Notified EPA	rylln.	Notification Initial Amend	Notifica	ition ification	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	HEALTH 8	SAFE1	Y DEPT. / cs				
DCA x DOL		□ Emerg		including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ		٠.					
X DEP X DOH		□ Cance			Name of Contact Michael Smith, ENV HEA		Jalanhar	oe Nrimbel				
				FACILITY INF								
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Tal	king Place (3)	Hurtac	do Health	Type of Facility (4)							
Center -Bldg # 3061					☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than	n K-12)						
Street Address	-				Other (i.e. private &							
College Avenue Campus	5				Sq. Feet: N/A # of F	Floors: 1 B	ldg. Age:	60 years				
	unty (6	-		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolished)	:					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)			***************************************				
Cardno ATC ASSOC	ATI	ES	0098		GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC.							
Street Address					Street Address							
3 TERRI LANE		- 69			268 MAIN STREET							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode							
BURLINGTON, NJ 0801	6				Butler, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	Telephone	Number		Telephone Number	License Number						
BRIAN KEARNY		609-386	-8800		973-492-0477		00840					
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completio	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor							
07/31/2014		08/4/201			EMSL inc.							
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment ((Check only	one)		Street Address			<u> </u>				
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou	uring l	Entire Period	of Abate		1056 Stelton Road							
Describe					City, State, Zip Code							
☑ Other – Describe:Shift	Hours	: 5pm – 5	am		Piscataway, NJ 08	854						
					Piscataway, NJ U8854							
Source of Work (Check all that ap	oly)					Full Co	ontainment	with Negative Pressure				
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				☒ Renovat	ion		closure	•				
				Demolition			ovebag Pro					
	1			T				Non-Friable Procedure				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ocation Norma ely by Maint./0		(ACM) (i.e. them	bestos Containing Material nal systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Speci		batement Type				
	Staf	f? (12)		VAT, or other mis		or LF)	R	emove Repair Encap Enclose				
133,134	YES	S NO	T	VAT		400 8	SF D					
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2		NJDEP Wa		er ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 5			Registered Landfill S North Landfill				
Hauler #1) Greenwood Aba		nt Consult	ants, In	c Butler, NJ 0	7405	Disposal Da	te	City, State 100 New Ford Mill				
NJ DEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting,		Newark, N.	J 04509.	NJ DEP # 19551		August 4	, 2014	Road, Morrisville, PA 19067				
V1								215-736-1700				
Hauler # 3) Horizon Disposal	Servi	ces, Inc. Tre	enton NJ	08611 NJDEP #	22612	XI						
Completed by (Print or Type)	- ,	Title			Signature		Date					
Raymond C. Pedalino		SENIOR F	PROJE	CT	Raymond C. Peda	lino		4, 2014				
	1.37	MANAGE				C. Peaatine Suly 14, 2014						

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)							
July 15, 2014		1			RUTGERS, THE S	TATE UNI	VERSI	TY OF	NJ			
Agencies Notified			on Type	ation.	Street Address	UEALTH	O CAE	ETV D	CDT			
EPA		\$100 PARK 400 SAN	I Notificanded Cert		ENVIRONMENTAL					e e		
DCA		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			27 ROAD 1, BLDG	4006, LIVI	NGSI	UN CA	MIPUS			
x DOL			fication)	including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854						
X DEP		□ Car			Name of Contact	00034	Telen	hone Nu	mber			
x DOH		L Car	celled		Michael Smith, ENV HE SAFETY	ALTH &	P 49		5			
				FACILITY IN								
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is T	aking Place	3) Lucy	Stone Hall	Type of Facility (4)							
Bldg #4153					School (K-12)	- K 40)						
					Subchapter 8 (other that Other (i.e. private 8		wildings	homos	oto \			
Street Address Livingston Campus					Sq. Feet: N/A # of							
Livingston Campus					Oq. 1 CCL. 1814 IF CI	10010.	nag. / to	<u>10.</u> 00 y	cuis			
<u>City (5)</u>	County			y Code (7)	Current Use (prior if being demolished):							
Piscataway	Middl	esex	(State	Use Only)	20 20 20							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	J. L., DIJ.	O	1000	LNI-								
Cardno ATC ASSO			0098		Name of Contractor (9)							
Carullo ATC ASSO	CIAI	ES	0030	•	GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC.							
Street Address					Street Address		,118	10.000				
3 TERRI LANE					OCC MAIN CEDEET							
City, State, Zip Code					268 MAIN STREET City State, ZipCode							
BURLINGTON, NJ 08	016				Butler, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitoring		Telephor	e Number		Telephone Number		Licens	se Numbe	er			
BRIAN KEARNY		609-38	6-8800									
Cabadilad Otad Data (40)		10111	10 10	5 . 77	973-492-0477	00840						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/25/2014		07/28/		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	and the second s						
0112312014		011201	.01-		EMSL inc.					u.S		
Occupancy Status During Al					Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacate					1056 Stelton Road							
Abatement Performed Describe	Outside	of Normal I	acility Hou	irs -	City, State, Zip Code							
☑ Other – Describe:S	hift Hour	s: 5pm –	5am		51(7) 51(d.to., 2.1) 5000							
				2	Piscataway, NJ 08	854						
Source of Work (Check all that	t apply)					. 82						
				EZI					Negative	e Pressure		
x ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3				⊠ Renova	ation		Enclosur					
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260				Demolition		Non-Exemp		rocedure		rocedure		
Location of Asbestos-Containi		ocation Nor	mally Used	Description of As	bestos Containing Material	Amou			ent Type			
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		lely by Maint	/Custodial		nal systems insulation, surfac			Remove	Renair F	Encap Enclose		
	YE	aff? (12) S NO	NA	VAT, or other mis	sceii.)	or LF)		IXOMOVO	Tropus L	Troup Erroro		
A 018	X		T	TSI		9 LF		X	T			
				1.0.		0 2.		_				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP \	Vaste Haule	er ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name	of Regist	tered Lan	ndfill		
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	2	See Be	ow		5		GRO	WS No	rth Lan	dfill		
Hauler #1) Greenwood A	batem	ent Consu	Itants, In	c Butler, NJ 0	7405	Disposal Da	ite		City, State			
NJ DEP # 125	TOTAL PROPERTY.					July 28,	2014			Ford Mill rrisville, PA		
Hauler #2) Newark Cartii	ng, Inc	- Newark,	NJ 04509,	NJ DEP # 19551		July 20,	2014	1	9067			
Wanter # 2) II D.	10	T 7	373	00/14 \$175577 "	22/12			2	15-736-1	700		
Hauler # 3) Horizon Dispo	sai Serv	ices, Inc. I	renton NJ	U8611 NJDEP #	22012							
Completed by (Print or Type)	1	<u>Title</u>	Order IV.		Signature		Date					
Raymond C. Pedali	no	SENIOR		CT	Raymond C. Peda	iliae	July	15, 20	14			
		MANAG	ER		Commission of the commission o					22		

GAC # 2014-060

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

August 16, 2011 Algonisis Notification X. EPA X. DCA X. DC	Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)							
X EPA		2011	T				ATE UNI	VERS	ITY O	F NJ			
Cancelled Canc			☑ Initial I	Notifica		ENVIRONMENTAL							
X DEP			Complete School Compression of the Compression of the Complete School Compression of the				1000, 2.1						
Name of Scales Where Absterment is Taking Place (3) Street Address					o.aag		08854						
FACILITY IN FORMATION	4 No. 10 Control (1997)					GREG LUPINSKI, ENV H	EALTH &	Teler	ohono N	niūper			
School (N-12) Street Address Stre		-			FACILITY INF								
Street Address Camden Campus County (G) Camden County (G) Camden Camber Code (7) Camber Code (7) Camden Cambe						Type of Facility (4)							
Camden Campus Caunty (5) Caunty (6) Caunty (7) Camden Caunty (7) Camden Caunty (7) Camden Caunty (7) Camden Caunty (8) Cau	The contract of the contract o	j. # 700)2				K-12)						
Sq. Feet NA # of Floors: 4 Bidg. Age; 80 years						- [1] (1) [1] (1) (1) (1) (1) [1] (1) [1] (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)							
Camden Camden Caumtx (6) Caumtx Code (7) (Slate Use Only) Current Use (prior if being demolished):	Camden Campus												
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg, Owner (8) Cardno ATC ASSOCIATES Street Address 3 TERRI LANE Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 268 MAIN STREET City. State. Zip. Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm BRIAN KEARNY Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/18/2014 Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/18/2014 Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/18/2014 City. State. Zip. Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08040 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 07/18/2014 Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/18/2014 Cocupancy. Status. During Abatement (Check only one) Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Describe Solitor - Describe: Shift Hours: 5pm - 5am Source of Work (Check all that apply) x ≥ 3 st or ≥ 3t fr Source of Work (Check all that apply) x ≥ 3 st or ≥ 250 Source of Work (Check all that apply) ASTOR Address Solity by Maint/Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Solity by Maint/Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Solity by Maint/Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Solity Branch Canada (Specify SF) No NA 127 MER Solity Fig. No NA 128 Renovation Description of Asbestos-Containing Material Shaff? (12) YES NO NA 129 Cubic Yards of Waste. Solity by Maint/Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Solity Branch Canada (Specify SF) Cubic Yards of Waste. Solity State. Bauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below 10 Discosal Date Signature Signature Raymond C. Pedalino SENIOR PROJECT Raymond C. Pedalino Signature Signature Cardinates Accused to Signature Signature Signature Signature Cardinates Accused to Signature Signature Signature Signature Cardinates Accused to Signature Signature Signature Cardinates Accused to Signature Sig	City (5)	County (6)										
Cardno ATC ASSOCIATES 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC.	Camden	Camd	en	(State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being demolished):							
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 288 MAIN STREET City. State. Zip. Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm BRIAN KEARNY 509-386-8800 Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/18/2014 Or/21/2014 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Describe I Other – Describe:Shift Hours: 5pm – 5am Source of Work (Check all that apply) x ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				A STATE OF THE STA	T	Name of Contractor (9)	==						
258 MAIN STREET 268 MAIN STREET 268 MAIN STREET 269 SIRE Zip Code 269 SURLINGTON, NJ 08016 279 SIRE Zip Code 27	Cardno ATC ASSO	CIAT	ES	0098		GREENWOOD ABAT	TEMENT O	ONSU	JLTAN	ITS, INC.			
268 MAIN STREET						Street Address				Jan.			
City State Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 City State ZipCode Butler, NJ 07405	3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET				-7			
Telephone Number Go9-386-8800 Telephone Number Go9-386-8800 Scheduled Start Date (10) O7/18/2014 O7/18/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 Street Address O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc. Street Address O7/21/2014 O7/21/21/2014 O7/21/2014 O7/21/2014 O7/21/21/2014 O7/21	City, State, Zip Code												
Scheduled Start Date (10) O7/18/2014 Scheduled Completion Date (11) O7/21/2014 EMSL inc.		2.540 Interview	·			The state of the s				- 6			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Firm				Telephone Number		Licer	se Num	<u>ber</u>			
O7/18/2014 O7/21/2014 EMSL inc.	DRIAN REARINT		003-300	-0000		973-492-0477		008	40				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe I Office Shift Hours: Spm - 5am I Office Stelland I Office S					on Date (11)								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe □ Other – Describe: Shift Hours: 5pm – 5am Source of Work (Check all that apply)	07/10/2014		07121120	14		EMSL inc.							
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ■ 1056 Stelton Road City. State. Zip Code		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A		Street Address							
Source of Work (Check all that apply) X	Abatement Performed												
X Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non	\$75000000000000000000000000000000000000	hift Hour	s: 5pm – 5	am									
X Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non	Source of Work (Check all that	apply)				,							
Demolition Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Amount (Specify SF or LF) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) a							X Full Con	ainmen	t with N	egative Pro	essure		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint/Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA Solely by Maint/Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA TSI- Duct Insulation TSI- Duct Insul					TREATURE TO TO COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA								
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA NA TSI- Duct Insulation Staff? (12) YES NO NA TSI- Duct Insulation TSI- Duct Insulation See Below TSI- Duct Insulation See Below Tolerand		60			Demolition								
Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint/Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA TSI- Duct Insulation Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. – Butler, NJ 07405 NJ DEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. – Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 Hauler #3) Horizon Disposal Services, Inc. Trenton NJ 08611 NJDEP # 22612 Completed by (Print or Type) Remove Repair Encap Enclose Remove Repair Enclose Remove Repai	Location of Ashestos-Containing	na I le l	ocation Norma	lly Head	Description of Asl	hestos Containing Material		-					
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below		•											
TSI- Duct Insulation 240 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler D# See Below 10 GROWS North Landfill				ΝΔ	VAT, or other mis	icell.)	or LF)	Remo	ve Repair E	ncap Enclose		
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below 10 GROWS North Landfill	127 MER				TSI- Duct Ins	sulation	240	SF	X	T			
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. – Butler, NJ 07405 NJ DEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. – Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 Hauler #3) Horizon Disposal Services, Inc. Trenton NJ 08611 NJDEP # 22612 Completed by (Print or Type) Raymond C. Pedalino Title SENIOR PROJECT Disposal Date July 21, 2014 City, State 100 New Ford Mill Road, Morrisville, PA 19067 215-736-1700					rID#								
NJ DEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. – Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 Hauler #3) Horizon Disposal Services, Inc. Trenton NJ 08611 NJDEP # 22612 Completed by (Print or Type) Raymond C. Pedalino SENIOR PROJECT Raymond C. Pedalina Date July 15, 2014				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	c - Butler N I O		Disposal D	1000000	JVVSIV				
Hauler # 3) Horizon Disposal Services, Inc. Trenton NJ 08611 NJDEP # 22612 Completed by (Print or Type) Raymond C. Pedalino SENIOR PROJECT Signature Raymond C. Pedalino Date July 15, 2014	NJ DEP # 125	61		- 0.00									
Hauler # 3) Horizon Disposal Services, Inc. Trenton NJ 08611 NJDEP # 22612 Completed by (Print or Type) Raymond C. Pedalino Signature Raymond C. Pedalino Date July 15, 2014	Hauler #2) Newark Carti	ng, Inc.	– Newark, N	J 04509,	NJ DEP # 19551						1700		
Raymond C. Pedalino SENIOR PROJECT Raymond C. Pedaline July 15, 2014	Hauler # 3) Horizon Dispo	sal Serv	ices, Inc. Tre	nton NJ	08611 NJDEP #	22612	2			210-100-1	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Raymond C. Pedalino SENIOR PROJECT Raymond C. Pedaline July 15, 2014	0 11		Tial -			I 6:		T 5 -					
INIANACEN		no			СТ								

CK 11079

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) July 14, 2014				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ					
Agencies Notified EPA DCA		Notifica ed Certi	ification	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	HEALTH 8	& SAFETY	DEPT.		
x DOL	□ Emerg		including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	00054				
x DEP x DOH	□ Cance	cation) elled		Name of Contact Michael Smith, ENV HE		Telephone	Number		
			FACILITY INF	ORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Bldg # 3557	aking Place (3)	Civil E	ing Lab	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)					
Street Address Busch Campus				Subchapter 8 (other than Subchapter 8 (other than Sq. Feet: N/A # of I	commercial b				
City (5) County Piscataway Middl			y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolished):			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg		ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)					
Cardno ATC ASSOCIAT Street Address	ES	0098		GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT C	ONSULTA	NTS, INC.		
3 TERRI LANE				268 MAIN STREET					
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016				City State, ZipCode Butler, NJ 07405			32		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone I	Number		Telephone Number	-	License Nu			
BRIAN KEARNY	609-386-	8800		973-492-0477		00840	2200		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/25/2014	Scheduled 0 07/26/20		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		00040	() t		
				EMSL inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Period	of Abate		Street Address					
Abatement Performed Outside Describe	of Normal Fac	ility Hou	rs -	1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code			(#° ±) (II)		
☑ Other – Describe:Shift Hou	rs: 5pm – 5a	am		Piscataway, NJ 08	854		53		
Source of Work (Check all that apply)									
x ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			☑ Renova	ation		ontainment w inclosure	vith Negative Pressure		
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260			Demolition		Glovel	bag Procedu			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Is	Location Norma	lly Used	Description of Asl	bestos Containing Material	x Non-Exem		Non-Friable Procedure tement Type		
Sta	lely by Maint./C aff? (12) ES NO	ustodial NA		nal systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Specif or LF)	fy SF Rem	nove Rapair Encap Enclose		
101 C	X		Transite		30 SF	= 🗵			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NJDEP Was	te Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name of Re	egistered Landfill		
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	See Belov			5	D		North Landfill		
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatem NJ DEP # 12561	ent Consulta	ants, In	c. – Butler, NJ 0	7405	Disposal Dat		City, State 100 New Ford Mill		
I have been a second and a second a second and a second a	Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. – Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 195					2014	Road, Morrisville, PA 19067		
Hauler # 3) Horizon Disposal Serv				22612			215-736-1700		
Completed by (Print or Type) Raymond C. Pedalino	Title SENIOR P MANAGER		СТ	Signature Raymond C. Pedalino Date July 14, 2014					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Ck# 2662

Date of Notification (1)					Namo	of Buildin	0.0	ner/Operator (21					
6/	24 /	14	1		100000			ent, LLC	2)					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifi	ication			2000000	Address enny Rd	l.							
☑ DOLWD					City, S	State, Zip	Code							300
☑ DHSS	Amenda					mington		19809						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifica	ency (inc	cluaing			of Contac	30		X	Telephone Nur	nber			
(10/10/0.20/0)	☐ Cancell				0.51/0.55/5/11/20	y Pollice	7.0	10		, compliant ital	1			
			I de la companya de		1			RMATION			<u> </u>			
Name of Facility Where A	Ahatement is	Taking	Place	(3)	ГА	CILITI	N-OR	KINIATION	Type of Facility (1)				
Burlington Manor A		_	1 lace	(5)	200				School (K-12)					
Street Address	-partificiti		-		1/25/27				Subchapter 8		2)			
255 S. Pearl St.									Other (i.e., pri homes, etc.)			uilding	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Burlington						-	\$30							
County (6)					Cour	ty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being demo	ished)			-
Burlington									Apartments					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	ilding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				11520	-
Brightfields, Inc							В	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Street Address							Stre	eet Address						
801 Industrial St							1	123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				7,000			City	, State, Zip Co	ode					-
Wilmington, DE 198	301						В	RISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Tele	ephone No.		License No.		-		
Monty Krough				3	302-656-9600 215-788-604					00509				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	uled Co	ompl	etion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor									-
7 / 14 /	14	7	1	1	5 /	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	only o	ne)			Stre	eet Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					ement		1 25.5	123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe		, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7	:00AM-3:30)PM/	PN	/- <u></u>	AM			RISTOL, PA						1
Scope of Work (Check all	I that apply)									-tive December				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Rei □ Der					☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	ainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non		ure			
				Loca			- 374-70		T		At	atem	ent T	ype
Location				lorma	ally ely by			Description o			D	R	т	m
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		M)			ance/			Containing Ma rmal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facilit			Cust		Staff?	(1.0	s	urfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			Yes	(12) No	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		oth	ner miscellane	ous)				late	Ф
Boiler Room				\boxtimes		Boiler	caulk	(120 SF				
			П									П	П	
			_	and the same			2000000				1	1		
N (D						ļ	10.						Ш	
Name of Registered Was		מאו מו		100	NJDEP \ Hauler II		Cub	oic Yards of ste	Name of Regist					
SERVICE TRANSPO	JKI GKUU	ir, inc	•		20990		0.001851000		MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 1	9720						Disp	oosal Date	City, State WAYNESBU	JRG, OH 4468	8			
Completed By (Print or Ty		Title			1			Signature			ate :			
Brian Scafiro	(50)	(1) (1)(1)(1)(1)	timat	or	51. 1051.75-05e0418			Brian	Scopero/	R	7/11	/14	1	

ASB-41 MAY 11 13 5 1 4 0 6 0

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

APPROVEDITON VOORHEES,

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Cl#2661

		1222										a			3372		
Date of Notification	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Wells Fargo Bank									1			-				
Aganaisa National	7/11/14	on						in.			0				-	<u>()</u>	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	OH	18			dres		d Ctucat									
☐ EPA								d Street						-			
☐ DEP	Initial		1			te & Z											
□ DOL	Amend							19107									
□ DOH			1	Vame	e of	Cont	act						Telep	hor	ne Nu	ımbe	er
☐ DCA	Cancel	lation	5	Stev	re C	olto	n									•	
				FA	CIL	ITY	INFO	DRMATION									
Name of Facility Wi	here Abatemen	t is Taking Pl	ace (3			STATE OF THE PARTY		Type of Facilit	ty (4)								
Wells Fargo Unio			N.					School (K									
Street Address	o o			-			-		1 5%	Other than	K-12)					
	Avo							☐ Other (i.e					as h	ome	es et	c)	
3814 Bergenline	WAG							Square Feet		# of Floor			Bldg.		_	,	
City (5)	Ic	County (6)	Co	untv	Cod	de (7)		20000			4		-3.		45+		
Union City		ludson				(.)		Current Use (if being der	nolish	ned)					
Official City		iuusoii						Banking Of		AND REPORT HERE		.54/					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by	Building Our	ner (8)		1/	ASCN	1 No	Name of Abat			or (9)	-					
Environmental C		Dunuing OW	iei (0)		1	NO CIV	I IVO.	Bristol Envi									
Street Address			-					Street Addres							77.110		
120 North Warre	n Street							1123 Beave		eet							
City, State & Zip Co							-300	City, State & 2		15115074							
Trenton, NJ 080								Bristol, PA									
Project Manager for		m	Telep	hone	e Ni	umbe	r	Telephone Nu			IL	icense l	Numb	er			
Rollie Jones			609-				ST.	(215)788-60			14.33	0509				Do. Wassing	
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10) So	cheduled Cor		0.000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Name of OSH		nitor							
7/12/14	25 25		7/12			5/1 NSX		Bristol Envi	ironn	nental Inc				008/108			g
Occupancy Status								Street Addres								-	
Facility Clos	sed/Vacated Du	iring Entire P	eriod	of At				1123 Beave									
	Performed Out:		al Ho	urs –	- 7aı	m to 3	3pm	City, State & 2									
	2 PM to 11:							Bristol, PA	1900	7							
Facility Occ	cupied During A	batement															
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that app	ly)													_		
25.000									\Box	Full Conta			vegat	ive	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes	Re	enov	ation			\boxtimes	Mini-Encl							
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If			De	emol	lition				Glove Bag	•						
9 7-33 -3										Non-Exer	npted	and No					
L	ocation of		Is	Loca	ation	1		Description				mount		Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Asbes	tos-Containing			nally		ed		Asbestos-Con		g		Specify					
	terial (ACM)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	olely				Material (A			SF	or LF)		ام		Ĕ	Щ
	BE ABATED		Main			78.85 870	50	(i.e., thermal s						em	Repair	ap	Cls
1	in Facility		Cust			111?		nsulation, surfac						Remova	air	Encapsula	Enclsoure
	(13)		Yes	(12) No		I/A		or other miscella	aneol	12)				=		ate	. 6
A 44: a			CIL	140	1 1			Pipe Insula	tion		•	30 LF	-		П	П	
Attic				님	1 -	=		ripe insula	LIUII			, U LI			H	片	H
			님	님		=-							-	=	H	片	H
			H	닏	ļļļ	4								4	님	뷰	片
				닏	Цļ	4				-				4	뉘	片	H
				Щ	Щ	4							- -	4	H	H	片
				H				Outin Varia	NIC	o of Danie	torod	Londell				Ш	
Name of Registere	d Waste Hauler					EP W er ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Ivan	ne of Regis	rered	Landill					
Sarvica Transpo	ort Inc				12UI		INU.	1 CU YD	Min	erva Land	dfill						
Service Transpo	ore me.				.000	,,,		Disposal Date	77.0	, State							
City, State								7/12/14		, state ynesburg	. Ohi	0					
New Castle, DE					itle			Signature	200	,	,		ID:	ate			37
Completed By (Prin					nne Proj	ect			2.		1	0	1 5528		/14		
Gino Pizzigor	11				_	eci ager		Gino &	330	you	17	K	1 4	- 4 4			
I .				100		4901		Common and a second second	111	1	11		1				

Ck# 2663 Pg. 1

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

ype Notification Initial Amended Amendment #1 Emergency (in			Street	Address Elm Dr.	niversity-Office	or Design and	Construction		- 18		
Initial Amended Amendment #1						72					
Amended Amendment #1	0.744		200	Elm Dr.							
Amendment #1	0 7/4										
	13-//17	1/14		tate, Zip C							
			Prin	ceton, N	J 08544					0	
justification)			Name	of Contact			Telephone Numb	er			
Cancellation			Rob	ert Orteg	ja			2041			5
			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
atement is Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Firestone Libr	ary										
									ildina	s	
								J. G. 1	9	٠,	
						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
			Coun	ty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)			
			The state of the s	-5		Library					
red by Building (Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
				-	Street Address						-
					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
	1000				City, State, Zip Co	ode					
					and the second of the second o						
		Tele	nhone l	No			License No		-		
mg t min		100)	100.00000000000000000000000000000000000				
School	lulad C	27.0									
100				200			I INC				
						THOMBENTA	L, 11(0)				
경영 가능하다 하지 않는데 하면 모든 것이다.	시청하는 사람은 특별 것은					D OTDEET					
				oribo						-	
				Cribe							
					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
at apply)					□ Full Con	tainment with Ner	native Pressure				
	⊠ Re	novat	ion				gative i lessure				
	☐ De	molitic	on .				- Friehle December				
					⊠ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur				
	1000		16.70764		Description			Ab	-		<u> </u>
	1000000			Asbe			Amount	Rer	Rep	Enc	E
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Non	air	aps	Enclosure
	Cusi						SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		sula	l Fe
	Yes	T	T		other miscenane	eous)	, i			ē	
3 and A			-	Floor ti	le and mastic		1.465 SF		П	П	tr
, and , t	The same of the sa		+=-								-
2 and A		-	+=-						1		+=
5 allu A			+=-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P C.,#\		10			F
		Ц,						Щ		ш	
	;	333	lauler II	O No.	Waste			FILL			
			20990	,	Disposal Date	City, State		- 10			
						The second secon	ILLE, PA 19067				
					Signatura		, Da	te	75		
e) Title	=				Signature	r Scafire		1	/		
	ring Firm Scheol Libatement (Check During Entire Peroutside of Normal OAM-3:00PM/_ nat apply) Saterial (ACM) ED B and A Hauler	ring Firm Scheduled C 7 / batement (Check only of During Entire Period of Autside of Normal Facility 0AM-3:00PM/Pl nat apply) Re De Is Auterial (ACM) ED Yes B and A	ring Firm Tele 6 Scheduled Comple 7 / 18 Ibatement (Check only one) During Entire Period of Abate Putside of Normal Facility Hou 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- nat apply) Renovat Demolition Is Loca Normal Used Sola Maintena Custodial (12) Yes No B and A	ring Firm Telephone 609-386 Scheduled Completion Da 7 / 18 / Sbatement (Check only one) During Entire Period of Abatement Putside of Normal Facility Hours - Des 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM The provided in the provided in the putside of Normal Facility Hours - Des 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM The provided in the provided in the putside of Normal Facility Hours - Des 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM The provided in the provided in the putside of Normal Facility Hours - Des 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM The provided in the provided in the putside of Normal Facility Hours - Des 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM The provided in the putside	ring Firm Telephone No. 609-386-8800 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 7 / 18 / 14 During Entire Period of Abatement Putside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe OAM-3:00PM/PMAM PMAM	County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) red by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abateme BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Telephone No. 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 Name of Object Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL EN Scheduled Completion Date (11) Abatement (Check only one) During Entire Period of Abatement Ustide of Normal Facility Hours - Describe 0AM-3:00PM/ PM- AM BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA BRISTOL EN BR	Subchapter (Other (i.e., p homes, etc.) Square Feet	Subchapter 8 (Other (tan, Private and comment homes, etc.) Square Feet	Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial but homes, etc.) Square Feet	Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)	Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)

Ck# 2663 Pg 2

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)



Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator (2)		-			
	1	4		Pr	inceton l	Iniversity-Office	of Design and	Construction				
Agencies Notified Type No	tification	1		Stree	et Address		11.4					
☐ EPA ☑ Initial				20	0 Elm Dr							
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amer		442 71	414	City,	State, Zip	Code					- 77	
☑ DHSS Amer ☐ DCA ☐ Emer	dment a	The state of the s		Pr	inceton,	NJ 08544						
	cation)	riciualii	g	Nam	e of Conta	ct		Telephone Num	ber			
☐ Cano	20			Ro	bert Orte	ega						
			- 1123	FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION			-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takir	ng Plac	e (3)		41-11-400		Type of Facility (4)	-			
Princeton University-Firesto	ne Lib	orary					School (K-12)					
Street Address								(Other than K-12 ivate and comme		مناطنه		
Washington Rd							homes, etc.)	ivate and comme	iciai bi	JIIOIN	JS,	
City (5)						2	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Princeton												
County (6)		-		Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli:	shed)			
MERCER							Library		107			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.		,				BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Street Address				1		Street Address		-	-			
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			_	
Michael Keehn				609-38	0088-6	215-788-6040	i.	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					-
2/5/14	_	7		18 /	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 6:30AM-3:	f Norma 00PM/_	l Facili	y Ho M	urs - De AN	scribe I	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	r)									-		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re	enova			Mini-Enc Glovebag			.			
		T 10	Loc	ation	T	M NOII-EXE	Impled () and Not	i-Friable Frocedu	-		4 T	
Location of			Norm	ally		Description o	f			atem		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)	2000000		olely by nance/		estos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Rem	Repair	inc	nc
TO BE ABATED IN Facility				I Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify	Removal	a.	aps	Enclosure
(13)			(12	2)		other miscellane		SF or LF)	=		Encapsulate	Te
		Yes	No	N/A							ω	
B Level		\boxtimes			Floor t	ile and mastic		40 SF				
B Level		\boxtimes			Pipe In	sulation (Wrap &	Cut)	2 LF				
Delong Reading Level	440				Pipe In	sulation (Wrap &	Cut)	30 LF				
						TO PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT GRO	UP IN	2		Hauler I 2099		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LAND	FILL			
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE							MORRISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Titl	е				Signature	0 0 1	Da	ite	,	,	
Brian Scafiro	E	stima	tor			Brian	Scofino/	el	7/1	11/	14	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 1 4 0 0 3 - 13

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.